The Thermo Scientific™ Model
42i Series Analyzers with oxygen
sensor module gives the source
measurement of NOx extended
capabilities to read and report
the concentration of oxygen in the
sample stream up to 100%.
Features

the return on investment and total cost of ownership of
your Thermo Scientific products.
Ordering information
Choose from the following
configurations/options to customize
your own Model 42i-LS Analyzer
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Internal zero/span or oxygen sensor
N = No zero/span assembly (standard)
Z = Internal zero span assembly
S = Oxygen sensor with no zero/span
R = Oxygen sensor with zero/span
3. Converter options
M = Molybdenum
S = Stainless steel (standard)
4. Sample handling
S = Standard plumbing (standard)
5. Ozone handling
D = Drierite scrubber (standard)
P = Permeation dryer
6. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = 0-20, 4-20mA current output – 6
channels, 0-10v analog input – 8 channel
7. Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting (standard)
B = Ears & handles, EIA
C = Ears & handles, retrofit
Your Order Code: Model 42i–LS
Model 42i Analyzers with Oxygen Sensor Module